
16:03 h

official results 15.07.2005, 4. comp.-part

MSECM® GmbH

European Junior Swimming Championship

WR
ER
CR

16.06.2000
16.06.2000
28.07.2000

Popov Alexander
Popov Alexander
Duje Draganja

00:21,64
00:21,64
00:22,68

Moscow (RUS)
Moscow (RUS)
Dunkerque (FRA)

RUS
RUS
CRO

event 13 - 50m freestyle men Semi-Final

juniors
GermanyDEIBLER, Steffen1. 1987 00:22,70  895QGER

PortugalVENANCIO, Tiago Andre2. 1987 00:23,18  841QPOR

UkraineBELOV, Sergiy3. 1987 00:23,19  840QUKR

PolandZALUSKI, Kajetan4. 1987 00:23,41  816QPOL

FranceTRANNOY, Kevin5. 1987 00:23,51  806QFRA

SwedenWIKSTROEM, Christoffer6. 1987 00:23,63  794QSWE

RussiaSERYY, Andrey6. 1987 00:23,63  794QRUS

RussiaGRECHIN, Andrey8. 1987 00:23,64  793QRUS

HungaryMAKANY, Balazs9. 1987 00:23,66  791HUN

GreeceKIRMITZOGLOU, Stavros10. 1988 00:23,80  777GRE

EstoniaALJAND, Martti11. 1987 00:23,85  772EST

SpainMUNOZ, Rafael12. 1988 00:23,93  764ESP

IsraelBARNEA, Guy13. 1987 00:23,94  763ISR

Czech RepublicSMOLIK, Jan14. 1988 00:23,96  762CZE

PolandHAAS, Mateusz15. 1988 00:23,97  761POL

IcelandARNASON, Arni Mar16. 1987 00:24,25  735ISL

WR
ER
CR

30.07.2000
30.07.2000
01.08.2003

Kammerling Anna-Karin
Kammerling Anna-Karin
Vladykina Vasilisa

00:25,57
00:25,57
00:26,96

Berlin (GER)
Berlin (GER)
Glasgow (GBR)

SWE
SWE
RUS

event 16 - 50m butterfly women Semi-Final

juniors
FranceSOULE, Lise1. 1990 00:27,71  848QFRA

ItalyMANCABELLI, Gaia2. 1989 00:27,88  833QITA

FranceMAUZ, Natacha3. 1990 00:28,00  822QFRA

UkraineKOROL, Lyubov4. 1989 00:28,06  817QUKR

SlovakiaSMOLENOVA, Denisa5. 1989 00:28,15  809QSVK

HungaryHORNYAK, Judit6. 1989 00:28,21  804QHUN

Great BritainLOWE, Jemma7. 1990 00:28,28  798QGBR

IsraelIVRY, Amii8. 1989 00:28,32  795QISR

PolandZAK, Dominika9. 1989 00:28,41  787POL

BelgiumBUYS, Kimberly10. 1989 00:28,44  785BEL

IrelandMC DONNELL, Laura11. 1990 00:28,50  780IRL

BelgiumPINGNET, Jolien12. 1989 00:28,54  776BEL

NetherlandsPOL, Annelies13. 1989 00:28,60  771NED

GreeceTSAMPASIAN, Vasiliki14. 1989 00:28,76  759GRE

RussiaKLYKCHINKOVA, Olga15. 1989 00:28,90  748RUS

SwitzerlandVAN BERKEL, Martina16. 1989 00:29,07  735SUI
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cont. event 16 - 50m butterfly women Semi-Final - juniors 16:10 h

official results 15.07.2005, 4. comp.-part

MSECM® GmbH

European Junior Swimming Championship

WR
ER
CR

13.07.2004
20.08.2004
01.08.2003

Crocker Ian
Serdinov Andriy
Salcius Rimvydas

00:50,76
00:51,36
00:53,25

Long Beach (USA)
Athens (GRE)
Glasgow (GBR)

USA
UKR
LTU

event 3 - 100m butterfly men Final

juniors
ItalyNATULLO, Joseph Davide

00:26,03 00:54,77
00:28,74

1. 1988 00:54,77  843ITA

HungaryZUBCSEK, Denes
00:25,87 00:54,84

00:28,97

2. 1987 00:54,84  839HUN

FranceLEFERT, Clement
00:25,13 00:55,11

00:29,98

3. 1987 00:55,11  827FRA

UkraineRYZHYY, Yevgen
00:26,13 00:55,33

00:29,20

4. 1987 00:55,33  817UKR

GermanySCHILHA, Fabian
00:25,87 00:55,37

00:29,50

5. 1987 00:55,37  815GER

GermanyEMBACHER, Toni
00:26,01 00:55,43

00:29,42

6. 1987 00:55,43  813GER

UkraineDANCHENKO, Andriy
00:26,36 00:55,59

00:29,23

7. 1987 00:55,59  806UKR

SpainORDONEZ, Pablo
00:26,61 00:55,76

00:29,15

8. 1988 00:55,76  798ESP

WR
ER
CR

18.08.2004
20.09.2000
13.08.1992

Henry Jodie
de Bruijn Inge
Van Almsik Franziska

00:53,52
00:53,77
00:55,27

Athens (GRE)
Sydney (AUS)
Leeds (GBR)

AUS
NED
GER

event 4 - 100m freestyle women Final

juniors
Great BritainHALSALL, Francesca

00:26,97 00:55,69
00:28,72

1. 1990 00:55,69  912GBR

FranceMUFFAT, Camille
00:26,70 00:55,72

00:29,02

2. 1989 00:55,72  911FRA

RomaniaCOZMA, Ionela
00:27,63 00:56,74

00:29,11

3. 1989 00:56,74  862ROM

RussiaSMIRNOVA, Anna
00:27,10 00:56,83

00:29,73

4. 1989 00:56,83  858RUS

ItalyTRAVAGLINI, Livia
00:27,61 00:56,91

00:29,30

5. 1990 00:56,91  855ITA
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cont. event 4 - 100m freestyle women Final - juniors 16:18 h

official results 15.07.2005, 4. comp.-part

MSECM® GmbH

European Junior Swimming Championship

GermanySCHREIBER, Daniela
00:27,34 00:57,05

00:29,71

6. 1989 00:57,05  849GER

NetherlandsKROMOWIDJOJO, Ranomi
00:27,82 00:57,18

00:29,36

7. 1990 00:57,18  843NED

GermanyDIETRICH, Sophie-Luise
00:27,91 00:57,76

00:29,85

8. 1989 00:57,76  818GER

WR
ER
CR

08.07.2004
23.07.2001
16.07.1999

Hansen Brendan
Sloudnov Roman
Komornokiv Dmitri

00:59,30
00:59,94
01:02,08

Long Beach (USA)
Fukuoka (JPN)
Moscow (RUS)

USA
RUS
RUS

event 5 - 100m breaststroke men Final

juniors
ItalyMAZZOTTA, Fernando

00:29,47 01:02,46
00:32,99

1. 1987 01:02,46  894ITA

HungaryMOLNAR, Akos
00:29,68 01:02,85

00:33,17

2. 1987 01:02,85  877HUN

UkraineFEDYNA, Oleksly
00:29,54 01:02,89

00:33,35

3. 1987 01:02,89  875UKR

PolandWOLNIAK, Slawomir
00:29,65 01:03,07

00:33,42

4. 1988 01:03,07  868POL

PolandGALKA, Piotr
00:29,55 01:03,34

00:33,79

5. 1988 01:03,34  857POL

UkraineCHERKASOV, Dimytro
00:29,99 01:03,76

00:33,77

6. 1987 01:03,76  840UKR

Czech RepublicJEDLICKA, Jiri
00:30,12 01:03,89

00:33,77

7. 1987 01:03,89  835CZE

RussiaKRIVHSHEEV, Denis
00:29,79 01:04,01

00:34,22

8. 1987 01:04,01  830RUS

WR
ER
CR

12.07.2004
20.09.2000
12.07.2002

Beard Amanda
Kovacs Agnes
Jukic Mirna

02:22,44
02:24,03
02:26,42

Long Beach (USA)
Sydney (AUS)
Linz (AUT)

USA
HUN
AUT

event 14 - 200m breaststroke women Final

juniors
PortugalGOMES, Diana Duarte

00:33,77 01:11,43 02:29,51
00:37,66 01:18,08

1. 1989 02:29,51  891POR

PolandPREDECKA, Iwona
00:34,80 01:12,82 02:31,77

00:38,02 01:18,95

2. 1989 02:31,77  851POL

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2005.710, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com page 3



cont. event 14 - 200m breaststroke women Final - juniors 16:42 h

official results 15.07.2005, 4. comp.-part

MSECM® GmbH

European Junior Swimming Championship

ItalyTRICERRI, Alessandra
00:35,96 01:14,33 02:32,71

00:38,37 01:18,38

3. 1990 02:32,71  836ITA

Great BritainTADD, Stacey
00:34,92 01:13,64 02:33,76

00:38,72 01:20,12

4. 1989 02:33,76  819GBR

SwedenJACOBSON, Sandra
00:35,55 01:13,95 02:33,86

00:38,40 01:19,91

5. 1989 02:33,86  817SWE

UkraineGRYSHYNA, Oleksandra
00:36,21 01:15,67 02:35,51

00:39,46 01:19,84

6. 1990 02:35,51  792UKR

IsraelKOROTKOV, Anastasia
00:36,22 01:15,72 02:35,57

00:39,50 01:19,85

7. 1990 02:35,57  791ISR

PolandJAMBORSKA, Ewa
00:36,14 01:15,79 02:38,31

00:39,65 01:22,52

8. 1989 02:38,31  750POL

WR
ER
CR

30.07.2002
16.09.2000
15.07.2005

Thorpe Ian
Rosolino Massimiliano
SAWRYMOWICZ, Mateusz

03:40,08
03:43,40
03:49,72

Manchester (GBR)
Sydney (AUS)
Hajós Alfréd Swimmingpool

AUS
ITA
POL

event 15 - 400m freestyle men Final

juniors
PolandSAWRYMOWICZ, Mateusz

00:27,20 00:56,15 01:54,36 02:52,75 03:49,72
00:28,95 00:58,21 00:58,39 00:56,97

1. 1987 03:49,72  931CRPOL

Great BritainRENWICK, Robbie
00:27,10 00:56,54 01:56,65 02:56,64 03:55,18

00:29,44 01:00,11 00:59,99 00:58,54

2. 1988 03:55,18  868GBR

RussiaROMANOVICH, Vitaly
00:26,63 00:55,01 01:54,67 02:55,80 03:55,58

00:28,38 00:59,66 01:01,13 00:59,78

3. 1987 03:55,58  863RUS

SpainPAYERAS, Miguel
00:27,32 00:56,88 01:57,72 02:58,42 03:57,41

00:29,56 01:00,84 01:00,70 00:58,99

4. 1987 03:57,41  843ESP

RomaniaMINCA, Andrei
00:26,95 00:56,22 01:56,63 02:58,21 03:58,51

00:29,27 01:00,41 01:01,58 01:00,30

5. 1987 03:58,51  832ROM

GreeceGLYKOS, Panagiotis
00:27,22 00:56,97 01:58,19 02:59,79 03:59,15

00:29,75 01:01,22 01:01,60 00:59,36

6. 1987 03:59,15  825GRE

AustriaBRANDL, David
00:27,33 00:56,91 01:58,36 02:59,24 03:59,36

00:29,58 01:01,45 01:00,88 01:00,12

7. 1987 03:59,36  823AUT

ItalyBUSATO, Andrea
00:27,53 00:57,13 01:58,46 03:01,10 04:02,99

00:29,60 01:01,33 01:02,64 01:01,89

8. 1987 04:02,99  787ITA
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cont. event 15 - 400m freestyle men Final - juniors 17:17 h

official results 15.07.2005, 4. comp.-part

MSECM® GmbH

European Junior Swimming Championship

WR
ER
CR

13.08.2002
18.09.2000
28.07.2000

Coughlin Natalie
Mocanu Diana
Mocanu Diana

00:59,58
01:00,21
01:01,85

Fort Lauderdale (USA)
Sydney (AUS)
Dunkerque (FRA)

USA
ROM
ROM

event 10 - 100m backstroke women Final

juniors
SpainBERNARD, Escarlata

00:31,37 01:03,88
00:32,51

1. 1989 01:03,88  841ESP

HungaryKALICZ, Helga
00:30,97 01:04,31

00:33,34

2. 1990 01:04,31  824HUN

SwedenSVENDSEN, Therese
00:31,15 01:04,59

00:33,44

3. 1989 01:04,59  813SWE

FranceWEBER, Reine Victoria
00:31,47 01:04,82

00:33,35

4. 1990 01:04,82  805FRA

ItalyAPSTOLI, Elisa
00:31,80 01:04,98

00:33,18

5. 1989 01:04,98  799ITA

GreeceFOUNTA, Eftychia
00:31,73 01:05,13

00:33,40

6. 1989 01:05,13  793GRE

Great BritainO'CONNOR, Hollie
00:31,38 01:05,21

00:33,83

7. 1989 01:05,21  790GBR

RussiaKLYKCHNIKOVA, Alena
00:31,70 01:05,85

00:34,15

8. 1990 01:05,85  767RUS

WR
ER
CR

12.07.2004
23.11.1991
01.08.2003

Peirsol Aaron
Lopez-Zubero Martin
Cseh Laszlo

01:54,74
01:56,57
01:58,99

Long Beach (USA)
Tuscalosa (USA)
Glasgow (GBR)

USA
ESP
HUN

event 17 - 200m backstroke men Final

juniors
PolandJASINSKI, Jakub

00:29,18 01:00,02 02:02,76
00:30,84 01:02,74

1. 1987 02:02,76  859POL

PortugalOLIVEIRA, Pedro Diogo
00:29,66 01:00,98 02:03,06

00:31,32 01:02,08

2. 1988 02:03,06  853POR

ItalyMANNI, Simone
00:28,74 00:59,92 02:03,10

00:31,18 01:03,18

3. 1987 02:03,10  852ITA

GermanyKAESLER, Alibek
00:29,61 01:01,81 02:05,54

00:32,20 01:03,73

4. 1988 02:05,54  803GER

NetherlandsDRIEBERGEN, Nick
00:29,87 01:02,32 02:05,68

00:32,45 01:03,36

5. 1987 02:05,68  800NED
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cont. event 17 - 200m backstroke men Final - juniors 17:26 h

official results 15.07.2005, 4. comp.-part

MSECM® GmbH

European Junior Swimming Championship

ItalyDI CHIO, Emiliano
00:29,89 01:01,35 02:06,23

00:31,46 01:04,88

6. 1987 02:06,23  790ITA

HungaryVERRASZTÖ, David
00:30,44 01:02,34 02:07,32

00:31,90 01:04,98

7. 1988 02:07,32  770HUN

RussiaTIKHONOV, Alexander
00:30,28 01:02,62 02:07,88

00:32,34 01:05,26

8. 1988 02:07,88  760RUS

WR
ER
CR

30.07.2000
30.07.2000
01.08.2003

Kammerling Anna-Karin
Kammerling Anna-Karin
Vladykina Vasilisa

00:25,57
00:25,57
00:26,96

Berlin (GER)
Berlin (GER)
Glasgow (GBR)

SWE
SWE
RUS

event 16 - 50m butterfly women Final

juniors
UkraineKOROL, Lyubov1. 1989 00:27,40  877UKR

FranceSOULE, Lise2. 1990 00:27,66  853FRA

SlovakiaSMOLENOVA, Denisa3. 1989 00:27,75  845SVK

ItalyMANCABELLI, Gaia4. 1989 00:27,82  838ITA

IsraelIVRY, Amii5. 1989 00:27,96  826ISR

FranceMAUZ, Natacha6. 1990 00:27,97  825FRA

Great BritainLOWE, Jemma7. 1990 00:28,14  810GBR

HungaryHORNYAK, Judit8. 1989 00:28,25  800HUN

WR
ER
CR

16.06.2000
16.06.2000
28.07.2000

Popov Alexander
Popov Alexander
Duje Draganja

00:21,64
00:21,64
00:22,68

Moscow (RUS)
Moscow (RUS)
Dunkerque (FRA)

RUS
RUS
CRO

event 13 - 50m freestyle men Final

juniors
GermanyDEIBLER, Steffen1. 1987 00:22,26  950CRGER

UkraineBELOV, Sergiy2. 1987 00:23,02  859UKR

PortugalVENANCIO, Tiago Andre3. 1987 00:23,11  849POR

PolandZALUSKI, Kajetan4. 1987 00:23,32  826POL

RussiaGRECHIN, Andrey5. 1987 00:23,41  816RUS

FranceTRANNOY, Kevin6. 1987 00:23,45  812FRA

RussiaSERYY, Andrey7. 1987 00:23,54  803RUS

SwedenWIKSTROEM, Christoffer8. 1987 00:23,81  776SWE

WR
ER
CR

20.08.1989
22.08.1987
27.07.1986

Evans Janet
Möhring Anke
Grein Heidi

08:16,22
08:19,53
08:32,68

Tokyo (JPN)
Strasbourg (FRA)
West Berlin (GER)

USA
GDR
GDR

event 19 - 800m freestyle women
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cont. event 19 - 800m freestyle women - juniors 18:04 h

official results 15.07.2005, 4. comp.-part

MSECM® GmbH

European Junior Swimming Championship

juniors
RussiaIVANENKO, Anastasia

00:29,88 01:02,00 02:07,58 03:13,53 04:20,02 05:24,87 06:31,00 07:36,79 08:41,05
00:32,12 01:05,58 01:05,95 01:06,49 01:04,85 01:06,13 01:05,79 01:04,26

1. 1989 08:41,05  893RUS

RomaniaCOZMA, Ionela
00:29,44 01:01,59 02:07,21 03:13,40 04:19,89 05:26,62 06:32,44 07:38,30 08:42,50

00:32,15 01:05,62 01:06,19 01:06,49 01:06,73 01:05,82 01:05,86 01:04,20

2. 1989 08:42,50  886ROM

HungaryHOSSZU, Katinka
00:29,93 01:02,05 02:07,61 03:13,76 04:20,07 05:26,16 06:32,73 07:39,29 08:43,07

00:32,12 01:05,56 01:06,15 01:06,31 01:06,09 01:06,57 01:06,56 01:03,78

3. 1989 08:43,07  883HUN

Great BritainTOMLINSON, Jordon
00:30,46 01:02,63 02:08,32 03:14,29 04:20,43 05:26,36 06:32,77 07:39,15 08:43,27

00:32,17 01:05,69 01:05,97 01:06,14 01:05,93 01:06,41 01:06,38 01:04,12

4. 1990 08:43,27  882GBR

GermanyMAHN, Antje
00:30,17 01:02,72 02:09,45 03:18,32 04:26,13 05:33,46 06:40,99 07:47,66 08:52,51

00:32,55 01:06,73 01:08,87 01:07,81 01:07,33 01:07,53 01:06,67 01:04,85

5. 1989 08:52,51  837GER

ItalyBOLGIANI, Giulia
00:30,40 01:02,82 02:09,25 03:16,06 04:23,14 05:29,58 06:38,35 07:46,61 08:53,25

00:32,42 01:06,43 01:06,81 01:07,08 01:06,44 01:08,77 01:08,26 01:06,64

6. 1990 08:53,25  833ITA

Great BritainWHITFIELD, Katy
00:31,72 01:05,12 02:12,11 03:19,04 04:26,00 05:33,28 06:40,87 07:48,03 08:53,90

00:33,40 01:06,99 01:06,93 01:06,96 01:07,28 01:07,59 01:07,16 01:05,87

7. 1989 08:53,90  830GBR

SpainBELMONTE, Mireia
00:30,35 01:03,00 02:10,51 03:17,90 04:26,17 05:33,82 06:41,82 07:49,87 08:56,07

00:32,65 01:07,51 01:07,39 01:08,27 01:07,65 01:08,00 01:08,05 01:06,20

8. 1990 08:56,07  820ESP

EstoniaPETROVA, Jelena
00:28,33 01:03,13 02:10,39 03:18,35 04:26,13 05:34,46 06:42,99 07:52,28 08:58,80

00:34,80 01:07,26 01:07,96 01:07,78 01:08,33 01:08,53 01:09,29 01:06,52

9. 1989 08:58,80  808EST

HungaryHUDI, Zsanett
00:30,41 01:03,33 02:10,51 03:18,20 04:25,98 05:34,31 06:43,57 07:53,34 08:59,14

00:32,92 01:07,18 01:07,69 01:07,78 01:08,33 01:09,26 01:09,77 01:05,80

10. 1990 08:59,14  806HUN

SloveniaMOCNIK, Monika
00:31,45 01:04,44 02:12,42 03:20,93 04:29,59 05:38,62 06:47,69 07:56,60 09:03,00

00:32,99 01:07,98 01:08,51 01:08,66 01:09,03 01:09,07 01:08,91 01:06,40

11. 1990 09:03,00  789SLO

GreeceSOUVATZOGLOU, Maria
00:31,30 01:04,43 02:12,41 03:21,01 04:29,49 05:38,30 06:47,19 07:55,98 09:03,62

00:33,13 01:07,98 01:08,60 01:08,48 01:08,81 01:08,89 01:08,79 01:07,64

12. 1990 09:03,62  787GRE

GermanyBROSCHEIT, Susann
00:30,18 01:02,76 02:09,76 03:18,71 04:28,08 05:37,75 06:47,14 07:56,43 09:04,64

00:32,58 01:07,00 01:08,95 01:09,37 01:09,67 01:09,39 01:09,29 01:08,21

13. 1989 09:04,64  782GER

FranceHEDIN, Nathalie
00:30,67 01:03,73 02:11,96 03:21,20 04:30,72 05:40,40 06:50,22 08:00,45 09:06,67

00:33,06 01:08,23 01:09,24 01:09,52 01:09,68 01:09,82 01:10,23 01:06,22

14. 1990 09:06,67  774FRA

IrelandMURPHY, Nuala
00:31,41 01:05,31 02:16,07 03:25,88 04:35,41 05:44,68 06:54,36 08:03,04 09:07,95

00:33,90 01:10,76 01:09,81 01:09,53 01:09,27 01:09,68 01:08,68 01:04,91

15. 1989 09:07,95  768IRL

PolandKALINOWSKA, Iga
00:30,79 01:04,06 02:12,21 03:21,62 04:31,56 05:41,85 06:52,46 08:03,39 09:12,68

00:33,27 01:08,15 01:09,41 01:09,94 01:10,29 01:10,61 01:10,93 01:09,29

16. 1989 09:12,68  749POL

NetherlandsPOST, Marjolein
00:30,75 01:03,78 02:12,01 03:21,23 04:31,24 05:42,20 06:52,56 08:03,11 09:12,73

00:33,03 01:08,23 01:09,22 01:10,01 01:10,96 01:10,36 01:10,55 01:09,62

17. 1989 09:12,73  748NED

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2005.710, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com page 7



cont. event 19 - 800m freestyle women - juniors 18:04 h

official results 15.07.2005, 4. comp.-part

MSECM® GmbH

European Junior Swimming Championship

PortugalSANTOS, Ana Claudia
00:30,97 01:03,86 02:12,21 03:22,13 04:32,61 05:43,77 06:54,89 08:07,26 09:18,32

00:32,89 01:08,35 01:09,92 01:10,48 01:11,16 01:11,12 01:12,37 01:11,06

18. 1990 09:18,32  726POR

SloveniaCESAR, Maja
00:31,43 01:05,02 02:14,02 03:24,05 04:34,86 05:46,15 06:57,84 08:09,62 09:19,83

00:33,59 01:09,00 01:10,03 01:10,81 01:11,29 01:11,69 01:11,78 01:10,21

19. 1990 09:19,83  720SLO

PortugalNEVES, Vânia Soares
00:31,76 01:06,43 02:16,98 03:28,17 04:38,98 05:49,97 07:00,71 08:11,70 09:20,60

00:34,67 01:10,55 01:11,19 01:10,81 01:10,99 01:10,74 01:10,99 01:08,90

20. 1990 09:20,60  717POR

NorwaySANDERUD, Karoline
00:31,79 01:06,25 02:17,03 03:28,97 04:41,64 05:54,51 07:07,13 08:19,50 09:29,94

00:34,46 01:10,78 01:11,94 01:12,67 01:12,87 01:12,62 01:12,37 01:10,44

21. 1989 09:29,94  683NOR

IcelandJONSDOTTIR, Sif Audur
00:31,95 01:06,72 02:17,75 03:29,84 04:41,84 05:55,14 07:07,49 08:20,00 09:30,23

00:34,77 01:11,03 01:12,09 01:12,00 01:13,30 01:12,35 01:12,51 01:10,23

22. 1989 09:30,23  682ISL

LithuanianSATKUNAITE, Karolina
00:32,97 01:08,20 02:20,60 03:33,74 04:46,63 05:58,23 07:10,94 08:23,55 09:33,02

00:35,23 01:12,40 01:13,14 01:12,89 01:11,60 01:12,71 01:12,61 01:09,47

23. 1989 09:33,02  672LTU

Serbia & MontenegroPOGANCEV, Gorana
00:32,65 01:08,23 02:21,10 03:34,56 04:48,02 06:01,23 07:15,72 08:31,16 09:43,71

00:35,58 01:12,87 01:13,46 01:13,46 01:13,21 01:14,49 01:15,44 01:12,55

24. 1990 09:43,71  635SCG

NorwayMORKEN, Alviloe
00:32,40 01:07,77 02:20,80 03:34,84 04:49,92 06:05,80 07:22,28 08:39,05 09:54,65

00:35,37 01:13,03 01:14,04 01:15,08 01:15,88 01:16,48 01:16,77 01:15,60

25. 1989 09:54,65  601NOR

WR
ER
CR

27.07.1991
27.07.1991
15.07.2005

team AUS
team ITA
team RUS

07:04,66
07:10,86
07:25,03

Fukuoka (JPN)
Fukuoka (JPN)
Hajós Alfréd Swimmingpool

AUS
ITA
RUS

event 18 - 4x200m freestyle men Final

juniors
Russia1. team1. 07:25,03 CRRUS +1,01

01:52,71 03:43,75

05:35,05 07:25,03

KOTELNIKOV, Pavel
LAPIN, Alexey

1988
1987

PERUNIN, Sergey
ROMANOVICH, Vitaly

1988
198701:51,30

01:51,04

01:49,98

+0,45

+0,59+0,19

+1,01

Italy1. team2. 07:31,10ITA +0,80

01:53,05 03:45,57

05:39,22 07:31,10

COLBERTALDO, Federico
REDINI, Simone

1988
1987

BOLZONELLO, Nicola
BUSATO, Andrea

1987
198701:53,65

01:52,52

01:51,88

+0,22

+0,12+0,10

+0,80

Germany1. team3. 07:33,45GER +0,82

01:54,47 03:47,74

05:42,39 07:33,45

KAESLER, Alibek
BARNOFSKI, Björn

1988
1988

SCHWARZ, Daniel
DEIBLER, Steffen

1987
198701:54,65

01:53,27

01:51,06

+0,33

+0,30+0,39

+0,82

Poland1. team4. 07:34,11POL +0,77

01:55,40 03:48,07

05:43,02 07:34,11

JASINSKI, Jakub
STYRZYNSKI, Adrian

1987
1987

KARPETA, Piotr
ZALUSKI, Kajetan

1987
198701:54,95

01:52,67

01:51,09

+0,18

+0,42+0,21

+0,77

Great Britain1. team5. 07:35,12GBR +0,82

01:54,26 03:48,74

05:43,33 07:35,12

CLARKE, James
ALDERTON, Chris

1988
1987

BATLEY, James
RENWICK, Robbie

1987
198801:54,59

01:54,48

01:51,79

+0,14

+0,30+0,06

+0,82

Spain1. team6. 07:35,41ESP +0,85

01:53,63 03:47,63

05:41,85 07:35,41

PAYERAS, Miguel
FERNANDEZ, Ignacio

1987
1987

ALONSO, Jose A
FLORES, Marcial

1988
198701:54,22

01:54,00

01:53,56

+0,36

+0,24+0,40

+0,85

Sweden1. team7. 07:37,79SWE +0,82

01:54,87 03:49,04

05:42,58 07:37,79

WIKSTROEM, Sebastian
SJOEHOLM, Henrik

1988
1987

WIKSTROEM, Christoffer
STEEN, Robbin

1987
198701:53,54

01:54,17

01:55,21

+0,21

+0,27+0,19

+0,82
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cont. event 18 - 4x200m freestyle men Final - juniors 18:21 h

official results 15.07.2005, 4. comp.-part

MSECM® GmbH

European Junior Swimming Championship

Greece1. team8. 07:37,88GRE +0,68

01:54,55 03:48,00

05:44,40 07:37,88

GIANNOULIS, Ioannis
PARASKEVOPOULOS, Nikolaos

1988
1988

GKATZIS, Konstantinos
GLYKOS, Panagiotis

1987
198701:56,40

01:53,45

01:53,48

+0,34

+0,52+0,55

+0,68
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